th[L{ILbDΣ /[9!bLbD ϧ Lb{t9/¢Lhb
{h[¦¢Lhb{
ừ tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ aŀŎƘƛƴŜǎ
ừ LƴǎǇŜŎǝƻƴ aŀŎƘƛƴŜǎ
ừ tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ IƻƭŘŜǊǎ
ừ tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ !ŎŎŜǎǎƻǊƛŜǎ
ừ 9ƴŘ CŀŎŜ /ƭŜŀƴŜǊǎ
tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ aŀŎƘƛƴŜǎ

¶ IƛƎƘƭȅ ŜũŜŎǝǾŜ ŎƭŜŀƴƛƴƎ Ǿƛŀ ƴƻƴ-ǿƻǾŜƴ ƳƛŎǊƻ
ŬōŜǊ
¶ [ƛƴǘ ŦǊŜŜ ŀƴŘ ȊŜǊƻ ǎǘŀǝŎ
¶ aƻǊŜ ǘƘŀƴ улл ŎƭŜŀƴƛƴƎǎ ǇŜǊ ǳƴƛǘ
¶ aŜŜǘǎ ŀƴŘ ŜȄŎŜŜŘǎ ŀƭƭ ŎǳǊǊŜƴǘ ŬōŜǊ ŎƭŜŀƴƛƴƎ
ǎǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎ
9ƴŘ CŀŎŜ /ƭŜŀƴŜǊǎ
{Ca нΦл-нрлκмнрκath όCŜǊǊǳƭŜaŀǘŜύ
{CaнΦл-нрл C9ww¦[9 a!¢9 нΦл Chw нΣрƳƳ
C9ww¦[9 a!¢9 нΦл  {CaнΦл-мнр C9ww¦[9 a!¢9 нΦл Chw мΣнрƳƳ
{CaнΦл-ath C9ww¦[9 a!¢9 нΦл Chw ath
tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ IƻƭŘŜǊǎ
ϧ
hǊŘŜǊƛƴƎ bǳƳōŜǊǎ
tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ IƻƭŘŜǊǎ ŦƻǊ {Ct-ррл κ {Ct-рсл! όLt/ύ
PH55-FF-20 2.5MM FERRULE PC, 20 AXIS
FERRULE
PH55-FF-24 2.5MM FERRULE PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-FF8A-18-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8A-18-1.3 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8C-18-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8C-18-1.3 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH
PH55-FLM-40 1.25MM FERRULE 40 AXIS
PH55-FLM-48 1,25 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS
PH55-FF-40 2.5 MM FERRULE 40 AXIS
PH55-FF-48 2.5 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS
PH55-FF8A-40-1.3 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM
PH55-FF8C-40-1.3 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
PH55-FF8A-40-1.5 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8C-40-1.5 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8A-52-1.3 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM
PH55-FF8C-52-1.3 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
PH55-FF8A-52-1.5 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8C-52-1.5 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FLM-16 1.25MM FERRULE, 16 AXIS
FC
PH55-FP-20 FC/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-FP-24 FC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-FP8R-18-I FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8N-18-I FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8RC-18 FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8NC-18 FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8R-24 FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8N-24 FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8RC-24 FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8NC-24 FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
ST
PH55-SP-20 ST/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-SP-24 ST/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-SP-28 ST/PC 28 AXIS
SC
PH55-CP-20 SC/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-CP-24 SC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-18 SC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-18 SC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-24 SC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-24 SC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP-32 SC/PC 32 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-32 SC/APC STEP 32 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-32 SC/APC CONICAL 32 AXIS
E2000
FERRULE
PH55-EF-18-HS E2000/PC FOR H+S FERRULE, SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-18-RS E2000/PC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-18-H E2000/APC FOR H+S FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-18-R E2000/APC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-24-H E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-24-R E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-24-H E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-24-R E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-40-H E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-40-R E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-40-H E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-40-R E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000 PLUG
PH55-EP-12I E2000/PC PLUG, 12 AXIS, IPC
PH55-EP-20I E2000/PC PLUG, 20 AXIS, IPC
PH55-EP8A-12I E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 12-ax s
PH55-EP8A-20I E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 20-ax s
LEMO F2
PH55-F0332-800 LEMO F2, COUPLING NUT TYPE, 24-AXIS
PH55-F0415-440B
SMPTE D9,2mm CABLE w th LEMO F2 / F2Y, REMOVABLE MAGNETIC IPC
POST, 16-AXIS, WITH CABLE MANAGEMENT
ELIO PH55-F0391-140 IPC Pol sh ng holder for ELIO/PC, 20-ax s, Coupl ng nut type
LC
PH55-PL-24 LC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PL-24HP LC/PC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL-32DHP LC/PC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
PH55-PL8A-20-B LC/APC, 20 AXIS
PH55-PL8A-20HP-B LC/APC, 20 AXIS HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL8A-24 LC/APC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PL8A-24HP LC/APC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PLESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL8A-32DHP-POR LC/APC, 32 AXIS, FOR DUPLEX WITH POLARITY ROTATE, HIGH PRE. TYPE
PH55-PL-48DHP LC/PC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
PH55-PL8A-48HP LC/APC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
PH55-PL-54DHP LC/PC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
PH55-PL8A-54HP LC/APC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE (NEW)
MU
PH55-PM-24 MU/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PM8A-20 MU/APC, 20 AXIS
PH55-PM-40 MU/PC 40 AXIS
SMA PH55-M5P-20 SMA905/PC, 20 AXIS
CS SN Ferrule
PH55-F0420-900B
CS and SN  ferrule, 64-ferrules (32 two-f ber-cables), Plate spr ng type IPC, w th
CMH, C rcular layout
PH55-F0423-700 SN, CS, IP-16, BTW / PC ferrule, Plate spr ng IPC, w th CMH, C rcular layout
PH55-F0423-930
CS and SN / APC ferrule, 24-ferrules (6 ferrules per s de x 4 s des), Plate spr ng
type IPC, w th CMH, C rcular layout
PH55-F0423-940
CS and SN / APC ferrule, 48-ferrules (12 ferrules per s de x 4 s des), Plate spr ng
type IPC, w th CMH, C rcular layout
MDC Ferrule PH55-F0423-740 MDC ferrule, 48-ferrules, Plate spr ng type IPC, w th CMH, C rcular layout
CS
PH55-CS-20 CS/PC plug, 20-plugs (40 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, C rcular layout
PH55-CS8A-18 CS/APC plug, '18-plugs (36 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, C rcular layout
SN
PH55-SN-24 SN plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, C rcular layout
PH55-SN8A-24 SN/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, C rcular layout
PH55-SNJR-12
SN-JR / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, Metal adapter,
C rcular layout
SN-JR

C rcular layout
SN COMPACT
PH55-SNCOM-12
SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, Metal
adapter, C rcular layout
PH55-SNCOM-24
SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, Metal
adapter, C rcular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-12
SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, Metal
adapter, C rcular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-24
SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, Metal
adapter, C rcular layout
MDC
PH55-MDC-24 MDC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, C rcular layout
PH55-MDC8A-24 MDC/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap- n type IPC, C rcular layout
MDC JR
PH55-MDCJR-24 MDC-JR plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spr ng type IPC, L ner layout
PH55-MDCJR8A-24 MDC-JR/APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spr ng type IPC, L ner layout